MUSTER ROLL

Naine and Address of Contractor : DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
A-40 POCHANPUR EXTN.GALI NO-1 SECT-23 DWARKA NEW DELHI-110077

Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING

FORM XVI
[ See Rule 78(1)(a}(i)]

OPRATION PVT.LTD

Name & Address of principal Employer : JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD

Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at: DLF PRIME TO WER

For the Month of Oct'2019

For Duos Brain Managearent Supgort Services

S.No.|Workmen Name | Father's Name [sex | 1| 2| 3| 4 617 8|9 ]10f1rf12f13]|14]15(16(17]| 18] 19|20 21| 22| 23|24 25| 26|27/ 28] 29 30|31 P w/o g
SUMIT KUMAR

1 (DB3092) CHHAKKULAL M|P|IH|P|P WO PIA|PIP|P|PIWOlP|A|P|P|lP|lP|wolep|P|Plrl|e PIWO P|IP|P|P|24 4 29
2 |AMIT KUMAR CHHAKKULAL MIP|IH[A]A PWOLA|PIPIP|P|IP|wOlP|P|P|P|P|P|lwolalalpr|lp|e AIWOl P| P|P|20 4 25
3 [SUMIT KUMAR CHANDRA PALSING] M | P | H |wo| P AlPIAlPIWOIPIPIP|P|lP|PIlwoP|lr|lr|lP|P|P|wo PIPIA|P|P| P [wWOl22 5 28
4 HAMFH'_A'I_IDP‘A -

4 [SURESH PANDIT AT M| P|[H|P|WO PPAPPWOPPPPPPWOPPPPPPWOPAPPPP24 4 29
5 |ASHOK KUMAR SIGHANKUMAR | M | P [WO| P | P PIPI[AwWO[P|P|P|P|P|P|walpP|P|P|P|P|Plwde|p|p A|lP| P|WOlP|24 5 29
L6 RACHIN KUMAR MAHENDRASINGH | M |WOQ| H | P | P PIPWOlP|PIP|A|P|P|wolP|P|P|P|P|P|wol P PIPIP|A|A[WOl P|P|22 5 28



DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELH]

FORM 13 [(SEE RULE 77(1)(A)(1)]

Principal Employer's JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION DELHI
Address OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI
Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086
Firm ESIC Number 2000102771000100
Nature and Location DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI
Salary / Wages Register for the month of October, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Net Signature
Rate payment with
SNo.| Employee Name BASIC PHONE |[WD. SL | pasic PHONE  ARREAR | E.PF. V.P.F. Revenue
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.I.C. 1.TAX Stamp
D # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P. | CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL
P.F. Number U.AN. SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1[SUMIT KUMAR 16962 0 2500 0.00 15868 0 0 1904 0
CHHAKKULAL 0 1413 4.00  0.00 0 1322 0 140.00 0 o
DB3092 [SUPERVISOR / 0 1467 0.00 200 0 1372 0 0 0 BANK TRA h‘if’-:f“ER
DL/CPM/38086/ 7 101078698998 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0
2016602041 19842.00 0.00 0 18562 0.00 2044.00 16518.00
2|SUMIT KUMAR 15400 0] 2400 000 13910 0 0 1669 0
i CHANDERPAL SINGH 0 1283 400  0.00 0 1159 0 123.00 0
3093 |RAS 0 1333 0.00 3.00 0 1204 0 0 0 B
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699009 0 0 0.00 28.00 0 0 0 0 0 BANK TRAN Sk ER
2016602056 18016.00 0.00 0 16273 0.00 1792.00 14481.00
3[AMIT KUMAR 15400 0| 2200 000 12419 0 0 1490 0
CHHAKKULAL 0 1283 3.00 0.0 0 1035 0 109.00 0

DB3094 |RAS 0 1333 0.00 6.00 ] 1075 0 0 0 BANK TF :ANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699013 0 0 0.00 25.00 ] 0 0 0 0
2016602042 18016.00 0.00 0 14529 0.00 1599.00 12930.00

4/ SURESH PANDIT 15400 0 2500 0.00 14406 0 ol 1729 of

_ |RAM CHANDER PANDIT 0 1283 400 0.00( 0 1200 0 127.00 ]

DB3095 |OPERATOR 0 1333 0.00 200 0 1247 0 0 ] =
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699021 0 ol 000 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 BANK TRAMSFER
2016602045 18016.00 0.00 0 16853 0.00 1856.00 14997.00

5|RACHIN KUMAR 14000 0| 2400 0.0 12645 0 0 1649 0
MAHENDRA SINGH 0 1166 4.00 0.00 0 05 0 111.00 0 : E

08306 |cLEANER o o o0 3 A X : 0 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699032 1211 0 0.00 28.00 1094 0 0 0 0
2016602050 16377.00 0.00 0 14792 0.00 1760.00 13032.00

6/ ASHOK KUMAR 15400 o] 2500 0.00 14406 0 0 1729 0
SIGHAN KUMAR 0 1283 4.00  0.00 0 1200 0 127.00 0
DB3106 |OPERATOR - 0 1333 000 200 0 1247 0 0 0 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699107 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 ;
2016607019 18016.00 0.00 0 16853 0.00 1856.00 14997.00
For Duos Brai@,Ma nt Support Senllcegsesg 6963 g 713(:;3 g
Total : 0 6145 0 0 0
Q N 1094 0 0 0 0

m 0 97862 0.00  10907.00 86955.00




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI

DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI

DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L.| BASIC PHONE ARREAR ER'E V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.R.A. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.L.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|SUMIT KUMAR 16962 0| 25.00 0.00 15868 0 0 1904 0 1250
CHHAKKULAL 0 1413 4.00 0.00 0 1322 0 140.00 0 654
DB3092 SUPERVISOR 0 1467 0.00 2.00 0 1372 0 0 0 603.27
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078698998 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
L 2016602041 01/04/2017 19842.00 0.00 0 18562 0.00 2044.00 2507.27 16518.00(05/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI
OKHALA PHASE-I| NEW DELHI DELHI
Salary  Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.R.A. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. I.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES..C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MIsc2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.OJ. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2| SUMIT KUMAR 15400 0 24.00 0.00 13910 0 0 1669 0 1159
CHANDERPAL SINGH 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1159 0] 123.00 0 510
DB3093 RAS 0 1333 0.00 3.00 0 1204 0 0 0 528.87
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699009 0 0 0.00 28.00 0 1] 0 0 0 0.00
2016602056 01/04/2017 18016.00 0.00 0 16273 0.00 1792.00 2197.87 14481.00|05/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI
OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM  XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F V.P.F. Pension Date of
"F/H Name HR.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.IL.C L.TAX Difference Issue
D # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPL ALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
3|AMIT KUMAR 15400 0| 22.00 0.00 12419 0 0 1490 0 1035
CHHAKKULAL 0 1283 3.00 0.00 0 1035 0 109.00 0 455
DB3094 RAS 0 1333 0.00 6.00 0 1075 0 0 0 472.19
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699013 0 0 0.00 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016602042 01/04/2017 18016.00)  0.00 o Gealn Mandhanmnt M2 Sorvi0,00 1599.00|  1962.19 12930.00 [05/11/2019

e g T
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI

DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI

DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.R.A. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. I.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE CL. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPL ALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
4 |SURESH PANDIT 15400 0 25.00 0.00 14406 0 0 1729 0 1200
RAM CHANDER PANDIT 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1200 0 127.00 0 529
DB3095 OPERATOR 0 1333 0.00 2.00 0 1247 0 0 0 547.72
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699021 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016602045 01/04/2017 18016.00 0.00 0 16853 0.00 1856.00 2276.72 14997.00|05/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI
OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. |.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES..C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | EL. PD.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN Misc2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
5|RACHIN KUMAR 14000 0| 24.00 0.00 12645 0 0 1649 0 1144
MAHENDRA SINGH 0 1166 4.00 0.00 0 1053 0 111.00 0 505
DB3096 CLEANER’ 0 0 0.00 3.00 0 0 o] ‘0 0 480.74
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699032 1211 0 0.00 28.00 1094 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016602050 01/04/2017 16377.00 0.00 0 14792 0.00 1760.00 2129.74 13032.0005/11/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI
OKHALA PHASE-Il NEW DELHI DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of October, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.R.A. BONUS H.D. CH.| HRA. BONUS ARREAR | E.S.I.C. I.TAX Difference Issue
1D # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L. W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.lC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPL ALL MEDICAL | ELL. P.D. SPL ALL MEDICAL EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.0.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
6| ASHOK KUMAR 15400 0| 25.00 0.00 14406 0 0 1729 0 1200
SIGHAN KUMAR 0 1283 4.00 0.00 0 1200 0 127.00 0 529
DB3106 OPERATOR 0 1333 0.00 2.00 0 1247 0 0 0 547.72
DL/CPM/38086/ 101078699107 0 0 0.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016607019 05/04/2017 18016.00 0.00 mnt SIE{IPM Sensi 0.00 1856.00 2276.72 14997.00|05/11/2019
For Duos




Customer Name

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT
SUPPORT

Account No :201000941638

Indusind Bank

From Date 01-Nov-19 To Date 15-Nov-19

Bank Reference  |Value Date Tr_?_?;zchon Date (1,5 Payment Narration Debit Credit| Available Balance

'000224979478 14 Nov 2019 '"14-NOV-19 12:36:57 |Debit N/DB4606141119 /SHANKAR KUMAR 1393.00 256730.43
/INDBN14118401224/

‘000224979476 14 Nov 2019 "14-NOV-19 12:36:57 |Debit N/DB4274141119 /SUSHIL KUMAR 1217.00 258123.43
P/INDBN14118401222/

000224979475 14 Nov 2019 14-NOV-19 12:36:57 |Debit N/DB4111141119 /SANTOSH KUMAR 1824.00 259340.43
/INDBN 14118401220/

'000224979473 14 Nov 2019 '"14-NOV-19 12:36:56 | Debit N/DB2962141119 /RANJEET 1824.00 261164.43
PASWAN/INDBN14118401217/

000224979470 14 Nov 2019 "14-NOV-19 12:36:56 | Debit N/DB2776141119 /SHRI NARAYAN 2051.00 262988.43
/INDBN14118401215/

'000224979465 14 Nov 2019 "14-NOV-19 12:36:55 | Debit N/DB4463141119 /HAREJ AL 1340.00 265039.43
/INDBN14118401208/

‘000224979464 14 Nov 2019 '"14-NOV-19 12:36:55 |Debit N/DB734141119 /UJYAR LODHI 1824.00 266379.43
/INDBN14118401207/

000224979463 14 Nov 2019 "14-NOV-19 12:36:55 | Debit N/DB3182141119 /LAKHAN SINGH 1025.00 268203.43
/INDBN14118401206/

‘000224979462 14 Nov 2019 "14-NOV-19 12:36:54 | Debit N/DB3265141119 /RAFIKUL 956.00 269228.43
/INDBN14118401205/

‘000224864226 13 Nov 2019 '"13-NOV-19 17:08:19 | Debit N/DB3892131119 /AZAD ALl 9133.00 270184.43
/INDBN13118291655/

‘000224864231 13 Nov 2019 '13-NOV-19 17:08:18 |Debit N/DB1093131119 /RAJ KUMAR 1140.00| ! 279317.431{

I ([ — i /INDBN131182916597

'000224864224 13 Nov 2019 "13-NOV-19 17:08:18 |Debit N/DB3143131119 /SUSHIL PASWAN 4240.00 280457.43
/INDBN13118291653/

‘000224864219 13 Nov 2019 '13-NOV-19 17:08:17 |Debit N/DB4743131119 /SHYAM KUMAR 1010.00 284697.43
/INDBN13118291649/

‘000224864209 13 Nov 2019 '13-NOV-19 17:08:17 |Debit N/DB2810131119 /NOYSD ALI 4892.00 285707.43
/INDBN13118291641/

000224864204 13 Nov 2019 "13-NOV-19 17:08:16 |Debit N/DB4761131119 /VRANDAVAN 8563.00 290599.43
SING/INDBN13118291637/

‘000224864198 13 Nov 2019 "13-NOV-19 17:08:16 |Debit N/DB2643131119 /SAHA JAMAL 9133.00 299162.43
/INDBN13118291631/

‘000224864195 13 Nov 2019 '13-NOV-19 17:08:16 |Debit N/DB4727131119 /SANIDUL HOQUE 8563.00 308295.43
/INDBN13118291630/

'000224864182 13 Nov 2019 "13-NOV-19 17:08:15 |Debit N/DB4748131119 /ANOOP KUMAR 7784.00 316858.43
/INDBN13118291619/

'000224864177 13 Nov 2019 '13-NOV-19 17:08:14 |Debit N/DB4509131119 /ANAND KUMAR 9222.00 324642.43

/INDBN13118291612/




[000223954180 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:36 | Debit N/DB1748071119 /YASHWANT 13688.00 2612256.43

i g GAUTA/INDBNO7117437154/ =

000223954179 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:35 |Debit N/DB2357071119 /RITIL YADAY 13003.00 2625944.43

L /INDBN07117437153/

'000223954177 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:35 |Debit N/DB2716071119 /RAHUL 14915.00 2638947.43
SRIVASTA/INDBNO7117437152/

'000223954166 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:33 | Debit N/DB2355071119 /PANKAJ KUMAR 11426.00 2653862.43
S/INDBNO07117437139/

'000223954145 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:33 | Debit N/DB2660071119 /RAJESH SUMAN 13559.00 2665288.43
/INDBNO7117437118/

'000223954149 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:32 | Debit N/DB4672071119 /BIKASH 7589.00 2678847.43
GOSWAMI/INDBNO7117437123/

'000223954137 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:32 | Debit N/DB4755071119 /SURENDR 7589.00 2686436.43
CHAUHA/INDBNO7117437109/

'000223954140 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:31 | Debit N/DB2724071119 /VISHRAM 8414.00 2694025.43
/INDBN07117437113/

'000223954131 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:30 | Debit N/DB1793071119 /SANTOSH KUMAR 12423.00 2702439.43
/INDBN07117437105/

'000223954127 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:29 | Debit N/DB1063071119 /PRADEEP 14454.00 2714862.43
/INDBN07117437102/

'000223954125 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:28 | Debit N/DB4758071119 /ROHAN KEPRAI 7363.00 2729316.43
/INDBN07117437098/ ]

'000223954120 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:28 | Debit N/DB1517071119 /TAPAS OJHA 9929.00 2736679.43
/INDBN07117437092/

'000223954116 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:27 | Debit N/DB3119071119 /SUNIL 7040.00 2746608.43
VISHWAKA/INDBNO7117437088/

'000223954112 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:26 | Debit N/DB915071119 /RAJEEV KUMAR 13963.00 2753648.43
/INDBN07117437082/

'000223954108 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-1917:49:26 | Debit N/DB1440071119 /APASHAR 10579.00 2767611.43
/INDBN07117437080/

'000223954106 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:25 | Debit N/DB4742071119 /PINTU 10805.00 2778190.43
/INDBN07117437076/

'000223954102 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:24 |Debit N/DB4606071119 /SHANKAR KUMAR 7624.00 2788995.43
/INDBN07117437072/

'000223954101 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:24 |Debit N/DB2826071119 /SURENDER 11952.0¢ 2796619.43
SINGH/INDBNO7117437071/

000223954092 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:23 | Debit N/DB4575071119 /DINESH 8219.00 2808571.43
/INDBN07117437064/

'000223954087 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-1917:49:23 | Debit N/DB3097071119 /DESHRAJ 10060.00 2816790.43
PANDIT/INDBNO7117437057/

'000223954081 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:22 | Debit N/DB674071119 /TARUN MOGHA 10423.00 2826850.43
/INDBNO7117437051/

000223954067 -~ |07 Nov2019 ['07-NOV-19 17:49:22 |Debit N/DB3092071119 /SUMIT KUMAR 16518.00 SN E2837273/43
/INDBN07117437036/

'000223954071 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:21 | Debit N/DB3093071119 /SUMIT KUMAR 14481.00 2853791.43
/INDBN07117437040/

'000223954061 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:20 |Debit N/DB410071119 /RAJ KUMAR 8701.00 2868272.43
/INDBNO7117437028/

'000223954058 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:20 | Debit N/DB3106071119 /ASHOK KUMAR 14997.00 2876973.43
/INDBNO07117437025/

'000223954051 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:19 | Debit N/DB1025071119 /VIVEK KUMAR 13201.00 2891970.43

VI/INDBN07117437017/

13



‘000223954041 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:18 | Debit N/DB3868071119 /PANKAJ DAS 11096.00 2905171.43
[ iy /INDBNO7117437012/ o
'000223954036 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:17 |Debit N/DB1681071119 /RAGHU DAS 13147.00 2916267.43
/INDBNO07117437007/
'000223954031 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:17 |Debit N/DB734071119  /UJYAR LODHI 9118.00 2929414.43
/INDBNO7117437002/
'000223954021 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:49:16 | Debit N/DB3063071119 /MOHAN LAL 9580.00 2938532.43
/INDBNO7117436989/
'000223954018 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:15 |Debit N/DB2988071119 /KAMLESH KUMAR 6844.00 2948112.43
/INDBNO7117436986/
'000223954012 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:15 [Debit N/DB3095071119 /SURESH PANDIT 14997.00 2954956.43
/INDBNO07117436980/
'000223954007 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:14 | Debit N/DB383071119 /ALLAUDEEN 13147.00 2969953.43
/INDBN07117436976/
‘000223953995 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:13 | Debit N/DB3094071119 /AMIT KUMAR 12930.00 2983100.43
/INDBN07117436964/
'000223953979 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:13 |Debit N/DB2977071119 /HARISH 1768.00 2996030.43
CHANDRA/INDBNO7117436947/
'000223953985 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:12 | Debit N/DB3036071119 /RAHUL MESSI 2742.00 2997798.43
/INDBNO7117436952/
'000223953974 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:12 | Debit N/DB3162071119 /CHALIRAJA 12361.00 3000540.43
/INDBNO7117436939/
‘000223953969 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:10 | Debit N/DB2975071119 /ASHOK KUMAR 10258.00 3012901.43
/INDBNO7117436936/
'000223953957 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:49:10 | Debit N/DB3189071119 /RAM SHANKAR 9195.00 3023159.43
/INDBN07117436925/
'000223953952 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:09 | Debit N/DB4016071119 /DILIP KUMAR 6345.00 3032354.43
/INDBN07117436920/
'000223953949 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:09 | Debit N/DB1653071119 /KULDEEP 13363.00 3038699.43
/INDBNO07117436918/
'000223953944 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:08 | Debit N/DB1840071119 /ABU BAKKAR 11194.00 3052062.43
/INDBN07117436912/
'000223953940 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:07 | Debit N/DB320071119 /LOKENDRA 17087.00 3063256.43
/INDBN07117436907/
'000223953937 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:06 |Debit N/DB085071119 /RAJU SINGH 8988.00 3080343.43
_ /INDBNO7117436904/
'000223953931 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:06 | Debit N/DB3291071119 /SHYAM LATA 9600.00 3089331.43
/INDBNO07117436898/
'000223953929 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:05 |Debit N/DB1335071119 /AMOD KUMAR 16428.00 3098931.43
SRI/INDBNO7117436896/
‘000223953925 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:05 |Debit N/DB3265071119 /RAFIKUL 9600.00 3115359.43
/INDBNO7117436889/
'000223953921 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:04 | Debit N/DB3249071119 /SANJEEV KUMAR 10660.00 3124959.43
/INDBN07117436884/
'000223953915 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:03 | Debit N/DB357071119 /AJAY KUMAR 13149.00 3135619.43
SHA/INDBNO7117436877/
'000223953912 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:03 | Debit N/DB3286071119 /AJAY KUMAR 10500.00 3148768.43
/INDBNO07117436872/
'000223953907 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:02 |Debit N/DB685071119 /MOHD MUSHTAQ 14799.00 3159268.43
/INDBNO7117436869/
'000223953902 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:01 |Debit N/DB3109071119 /GAUTAM 12887.00 3174067.43

/INDBNO07117436863/
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000223954041 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:18 | Debit N/DB3868071119 /PANKAJ DAS 11096.00 2905171.43
/INDBN07117437012/
000223954036 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:17 | Debi N/DB1681071119 /RAGHU DAS 13147.00 2916267.43
/INDBN07117437007/
000223954031 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:17 | Debit N/DB734071119  /UJYAR LODH 9118.00 2929414.43
/INDBNO7117437002/
000223954021 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:16 | Debit N/DB3063071119 /MOHAN LAL 9580.00 2938532.43
/INDBN07117436989/
000223954018 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:15 [ Debit N/DB2988071119 /KAMLESH KUMAR 6844.00 2948112.43
/INDBN07117436986/
000223954012 07Nov2019  [07-NOV-19 17:49:15 |Debit N/DB3095071119 /SURESH PANDIT 14997.00 2954956.43
/INDBN07117436980/
000223954007 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:14 [ Debit N/DB383071119  /ALLAUDEEN 13147.00 2969953.43
/INDBN07117436976/
000223953995 07Nov2019  |'07-NOV-1917:49:13 |Debit N/DB3094071119 /AMIT KUMAR 12930.00 2983100.43
/INDBNO7117436964/
000223953979 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:13 [ Debit N/DB2977071119 /HARISH 1768.00 2996030.43
CHANDRA/INDBNO07117436947/
1000223953985 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:12 | Debit N/DB3036071119 /RAHUL MESSI 2742.00 2997798.43
/INDBN07117436952/
000223953974 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:12 | Debit N/DB3162071119 /CHALIRAJA 12361.00 3000540.43
/INDBNO7117436939/
000223953969 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:10 | Debit N/DB2975071119 /ASHOK KUMAR 10256.00 3012901.43
/INDBNO7117436936/
000223953957 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:10 | Debit N/DB3189071119 /RAM SHANKAR 9195.00 3023159.43
/INDBNO7117436925/
000223953952 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:09 | Debit N/DB4016071119 /DILIP KUMAR 6345.00 3032354.43
/INDBNO7117436920/
'000223953949 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:08 | Debit N/DB1653071119 /KULDEEP 13363.00 3038699.43
/INDBN07117436918/
000223953944 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:08 | Debit N/DB1840071119 /ABU BAKKAR 11194.00 3052062.43
/INDBN07117436912/
'000223953940 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:07 | Debit N/DB320071119 /LOKENDRA 17087.00 3063256.43
/INDBN07117436907/
000223953937 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:06 | Debit N/DB085071119  /RAJU SINGH 8988.00 3080343.43
_ /INDBN07117436904/ i
|'000223953931 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:06 | Debit N/DB3291071119 /SHYAM LATA 9600.00 3089331.43
/INDBN07117436898/
'000223953929 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:05 | Debit N/DB1335071119 /AMOD KUMAR 16428.00 3098931.43
SRI/INDBNO7117436896/
1000223953925 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:05 | Debit N/DB3265071119 /RAFIKUL 9600.00 3115359.43
/INDBNO7117436889/
'000223953921 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:04 | Debit N/DB3249071119 /SANJEEV KUMAR 10660.00 3124959.43
/INDBNO7117436884/
'000223953915 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:03 | Debit N/DB357071119 _ /AJAY KUMAR 13149.00 3135619.43
SHA/INDBN07117436877/
'000223953912 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:03 | Debit N/DB3286071119 /AJAY KUMAR 10500.00 3148768.43
/INDBN07117436872/
'000223953907 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:02 | Debit N/DB685071119  /MOHD MUSHTAQ 14799.00 3159268.43
/INDBN07117436869/
000223953902 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:01 |Debit N/DB3109071119 /GAUTAM 12887.00 3174067.43
/INDBNO7117436863/
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'000223953781 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:44 | Debit N/DB4609071119 /RAM SHRAN 11704.00 3462720.43
== | /INDBN07117436741/
'000223953778 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:43 | Debit N/DB2995071119 VIVEK KUMAR 12471.00 3474424.43
/INDBN07117436738/
'000223953774 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:43 | Debit N/DB3815071119 /ANANDA SARKAR 11344.00 3486895.43
/INDBN07117436735/
'000223953771 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:42 | Debit N/DB3096071119 /RACHIN 13032.00 3498239.43
/INDBN07117436732/
000223953767 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:42 | Debit N/DB3903071119 /RAMAAVADH 14190.00 3511271.43
/INDBN07117436729/
'000223953764 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:41 | Debit N/DB4226071119 /MANOJ KUMAR 7780.00 3525461.43
/INDBN07117436726/
'000223953763 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:41 |Debit N/DB2544071119 /ARVIND KUMAR 9549.00 3533241.43
/INDBNQ7117436724/
'000223953759 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:40 |Dehit N/DB4425071119 /RAHUL KUMAR 13035.00 3542790.43
YA/INDBNO07117436718/
‘000223953756 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:39 | Debit N/DB529071119 /DHARM VEER 1303.00 3555825.43
SIN/INDBNO7117436716/
'000223953751 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:39 | Debit N/DB3741071119 /KAILASH 7641.00 3557128.43
/INDBN07117436711/
‘000223953747 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:38 | Debit N/DB2572071119 /SAHEB ALI 10000.00 3564769.43
/INDBNO07117436708/
'000223953741 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:37 | Debit N/DB667071119  /MD FAIZAN 9171.00 3574769.43
/INDBN07117436701/
'000223953735 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:37 | Debit N/DB2261071119 /RAM JI YADAV 11952.00 3583940.43
/INDBNO07117436695/
'000223953737 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:36 | Debit N/DB3740071119 /JITESH KUMAR 5139.00 3595892.43
/INDBN07117426698/
'000223953730 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:36 | Debit N/DB2225071119 /PAULUS 10610.00 3601031.43
DAHANGA/INDBNO7117436689/
000223953722 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:35 |Debit N/DB1314071119 /MANOJ YADAV 13703.00 3611641.43
/INDBNO7117436680/
'000223953721 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:34 |Debit N/DB2370071119 /FIROZ MIYAN 6927.00 3625344.43
/INDBN07117436679/
'000223953720 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:48:34 |Debit N/DB4298071119 /RAVENDRA 11704.00 3632271.43
KUMAR/INDBNO7117436678/
1'000223953716 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:33 | Debit N/DB1855071119 /ABHISHEK 5899.00 3643975.43
MAURY/INDBNO7117436675/
'000223953712 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:48:33 | Debit N/DB1565071119 /JAI PRAKASH 11299.00 3649874.43
YA/INDBNO7117436673/
'000223953709 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:32 | Debit N/DB3817071119 /AMRISH 13453.00 3661173.43
/INDBNO7117436670/
'000223953708 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:32 | Debit N/DB1526071119 /KUNDAN SINGH 12804.00 3674626.43
/INDBN07117436669/
'000223953707 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:31 |Debit N/DB4192071119 /MANISH KUMAR 13003.00 3687430.43
/INDBNO7117438667/
'000223953705 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:31 |Debit N/DB2482071119 /SUNIL KUMAR 14915.00 3700433.43
/INDBN07117436665/
'000223953702 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:29 |Debit N/DB4031071119 /SAURABH KUMAR 10244.00 3715348.43
/INDBNO07117436661/
£000223953696 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:48:29 |Debit N/DB2440071119 /LALAN JHA 13559.00 3725592.43
/INDBNO07117436657/
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'000223954180 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:36 | Debit N/DB1748071119 /YASHWANT 13688.00 2612256.43
1| |GAUTA/INDBN07117437154/

'000223954179 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:35 | Debit N/DB2357071119 /RITIL YADAV 13003.00 2625944.43
/INDBN07117437153/

‘000223954177 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:35 | Debit N/DB2716071119 /RAHUL 14915.00 2638947.43
SRIVASTA/INDBNO7117437152/

'000223954166 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:33 | Debit N/DB2355071119 /PANKAJ KUMAR 11426.00 2653862.43
S/INDBN07117437139/

'000223954145 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:49:33 | Debit N/DB2660071119 /RAJESH SUMAN 13559.00 2665288.43
/INDBN07117437118/

'000223954149 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:32 | Debit N/DB4672071119 /BIKASH 7589.00 2678847.43
GOSWAMI/INDBNO7117437123/

'000223954137 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:32 | Debit N/DB4755071119 /SURENDR 7589.00 2686436.43
CHAUHA/INDBNO7117437109/

'000223954140 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:31 |Debit N/DB2724071119 /VISHRAM 8414.00 2694025.43
/INDBN07117437113/

‘000223954131 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:30 | Debit N/DB1793071119 /SANTOSH KUMAR 12423.00 2702439.43
/INDBNO07117437105/

'000223954127 07 Nov 2019 ‘07-NOV-19 17:49:29 | Debit N/DB1063071119 /PRADEEP 14454.00 2714862.43
/INDBN07117437102/

'000223954125 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:28 | Debit N/DB4758071119 /ROHAN KEPRAI 7363.00 2729316.43
/INDBNO07117437098/

'000223954120 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:28 | Debit N/DB1517071119 /TAPAS OJHA 9929.00 2736679.43
/INDBNO7117437092/

'000223954116 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:27 | Debit N/DB3119071119 /SUNIL 7040.00 2746608.43
VISHWAKA/INDBN07117437088/

'000223954112 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:26 | Debit N/DB915071119 /RAJEEV KUMAR 13963.00 2753648.43
/INDBN07117437082/

'000223954108 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:26 | Debit N/DB1440071119 /APASHAR 10579.00 2767611.43
/INDBN07117437080/

'000223954106 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:25 | Debit N/DB4742071119 /PINTU 10805.00 2778190.43
/INDBN07117437076/

'000223954102 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:24 | Debit N/DB4606071119 /SHANKAR KUMAR 7624.00 2788995.43
/INDBNO7117437072/

'000223954101 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:24 |Debit N/DB2826071119 /SURENDER 11952.00 2796619.43

_ ISINGH/INDBNO71 17437071/

‘000223954092 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:23 | Debit N/DB4575071119 /DINESH 8219.00 2808571.43
/INDBNO7117437064/

000223954087 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:23 | Debit N/DB3097071119 /DESHRAJ 10060.00 2816790.43
PANDIT/INDBNO7 117437057/

'000223954081 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:22 | Debit N/DB674071119 /TARUN MOGHA 10423.00 2826850.43
/INDBNO07117437051/

000223954067 (07 Nov2019  |'07-NOV-19 17:49:22 | Debit N/DB3092071119 -/SUMIT KUMAR 16518.00} 12837273.43
/INDBNO7117437036/

'000223954071 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:21 | Debit N/DB3093071119 /SUMIT KUMAR 14481.00 2853791.43
/INDBN07117437040/

'000223954061 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:20 | Debit N/DB410071119 /RAJ KUMAR 8701.00 2868272.43
/INDBN07117437028/

000223954058 ' |07 Nov2019  ['07-NOV-19 1 7:49:20 |Debit N/IDB3106071119 /ASHOKKUMAR | 1 A9SZI00)| R IS s 43
/INDBNO07117437025/

'000223954051 07 Nov 2019 '07-NOV-19 17:49:19 | Debit N/DB1025071119 NIVEK KUMAR 13201.00 2891970.43

VI/INDBNQ7117437017/
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(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Email : dbmssindia@yahoo.com www.dbmss.in

Date: 07THNov'2019

0 WHOMSOE IT CONCERN

This is to certify that the EPF and ESI (employee & employer’s contribution) of the Following employees,
employed for Facade Maintenance Services at DLF PRIME TOWER will be deducted by us from their

wages for the month of Oct’2019 and has been deposited to the statutory authorities vide PF Challan
dated 15 Nov’2019 and ESI Challan dated_15 Nov’'2019. ESI & PF numbers of Individual employee are

mentioned below.

Copies of the EPF and ESI Challan are enclosed here with .

;;’ Eng:)l((l):ree E’:?;;:y‘;i Father's Name Designation UAN NO. Cf)ll)\lf:‘l‘ ESI number Cg:!;\llT
1 DB3092 SUMIT KUMAR CHHAKKULAL SUPERVISOR | 101078698998 3967 2016602041 747
2 | DB3093 | SUMITKUMAR el RAS 101078699009 | 3477 | 2016602056 | 656
3 DB3094 AMIT KUMAR CHHAKKULAL RAS 101078699013 | 3104 | 2016602042 | 581

4 | DB3095 | SURESH PANDIT M’%ﬁﬁg{?m OPERATOR | 101078699021 | 3602 | 2016602045 | 677

5 DB3096 | RACHIN KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH CLEANER 101078699032 | 3019 | 2016602050 | 592

6 DB3106 ASHOK KUMAR SIGHAN KUMAR OPERATOR | 101078699107 | 3602 | 2016607019 677

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

=or Duos Brain Managentnt Support Services

Authorized Signatory %

- Authgfised Signatory
%

Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems
Paint Work At High Rise.



(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Email : dbmssindia@yahoo.com www.dbmss.in

Certificate of Compliance

I, Jaibir Singh Yadav, the undersigned , resident of A-40,Pochanpur extension ,Gali
No-1, Near Sector -23,Dwarka New Delhi -110077, authorized representative of M/s
Duos Brain management Support Services ( Contractor ) appointed by the company
having its registered office at A-40,Pochanpur extension ,Gali No-1, Near Sector -
23,Dwarka , New Delhi -110077 for providing Fagade maintenance services to the
JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD , vide by agreement 1-
APRIL-2017 do hereby confirm that to the best of my knowledge and information
gathered from the record as on the date of this certificate there is no default
/contravention committed by the contractor during the discharge of contractual
obligations and relating to the services by the contractor under any of the acts /
statutes /enactments or any rules , regulations ,guidelines ,order, or notifications
including but not limited to laws relating to fire, environment, health and safety etc.
as may be applicable from time to time, non-compliance of which may entail civil
and criminal liabilities against the Company/Project during the tenure of the said
Contract/Agreement.

[ further undertaken and confirm that M/s. Duos Brain management Support
Services (Contractor) on whose behalf I am acting as authorized representative,
shall be solely held accountable/responsible for any of the violations of aforesaid
statutes/ enactments,rules,regulations etc.during the currency of the said
Contract/Agreement.

=or Duos Brain Management Suppori Seivisss

QM;J

Name :Gandhiji Sahoo Aumgm
Designation: Manager (Admin & Accounts)

Name of the Project: Fagade maintenance

JONES LANG LASSALE BUILDING OPERATIONS (P)LTD
DLF PRIME TOWER NEW DELHI

Date: 07THNov’'2019

For the Month: Oct’2019

Signature

Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems
Paint Work At High Rise.



(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Email : domssindia@yahoo.com www.dbmss.in

WH EVER IT MAY CO

DECLARATION

We, DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES, the undersigned, engaged by (JLLBO Pvt Ltd.) provide
services of FACADE CLEANING.

The mentioned services have been performed by us at DLF PRIME TOWERNEW DELHI
City during the period Nov’2019 vide Contract/Agreement dated - 01 /April/2017 for which Invoice
Nos dated were issued by us.

For provision of these services, as claimed through the above specified invoices and for the same, the
ownership or right to use of none of the materials have been transferred to JLLBO PVT Ltd.}or to their Client
or their Representative at any point of time.

Particulars Amount
Amount of Material Supplied/Sold: NIL
Amount of VAT Charged: NIL

For Duos Brain.Management Support Seivices

Signature:- C S_ AD ;

Name: Gandhiji Sahoo
Designation: Manager (Admin & Accounts)
Date: 07th Nov'2019

Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems
Paint Work At High Rise.



Certficate of compliance ( For Compliance of provisions of various labour enactment )

Oct-19 Duos Brain Management Support Services

Agreement Dated : 1-APR-2017
DLF PRIME TOWER
Project : Facade cleaning

S. No Name of the Act Yes No Remarks
1 Employees Provident Fund V|
& Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952 _
2 I have been alloted PF code number v
from PF authorities
3 Return Form , Records to be maintained V|
& submitted for new joinees
4 Form 2 nomination & declaration form to be V|
subimited for new joinees
5 Forms 5 return of employees i
qualifying for M ship '
6 Form 6 annual statement of contribution V|
7 Form 10 return of members V|
leaving the service
8 Form 11 declaration by person taking up
empolyment in an estd. V'
9 Form 12 A statement of contribution V|
10 Inspection book maintained for V|
observation of inspector '
11 Any other provision not mentioned above V|
12 Payment of wages act, 1935 v
13 Payment of wages by 7th of each month Vv |
14 Certification of rep. of the company on the '
orignal wage register of the payment v
made to the labour
15 Payment of overtime as per act v |
16 Abstract of the act and rules and tamil and \
english displayed
17 Return Form , Records to be maintained v
& submitted to the authorities
18 Form 1 register of fines \4
19 Form Il register of deductions for damage \
& loss
20 Form lil register of advance v
21 Wage slip issued v
22 Any other provision not mentioned above v
23 Minimum wages act 1948 \
24 Payment of minimum wage by the v
contractor as per the notification issued by
the govt. authorities
25 Display an abstract of the act in Tamil & Eng v
26 Any other provision not mentioned above v

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

g

Aut




Certficate of compliance ( For Compliance of provisions of various labour enactment )
Agreement Dated : 1-APR-2017

Oct-19 Duos Brain Management Support Services DLF PRIME TOWER
Project : Fagade cleaning
S. No Name of the Act Yes No Remarks

1 ID card being rec. by auth & dist. To empl. V'
2 Form 7 ( Return of declaration form ) is

being sent in time v
3 Accident book is maintained in Form 15 v
4 Accident report in form 16 is being sent to v

the ESI local office and dispensary

5 Form 6 ( Return of contribution ) are being

submitted in time
6 Any other provision not mentioned above ' v
7 Wormen's compensation act 1923 \
8 Whether workmen compensation insurance '

and third party risk policy for the persons
employed is valid as per the requirement
and norms prescribed .

9 Benefit under the act to be maintained and A
submitted to the authorities
10 Return forms record to be maintained V'l
& submitted to the authorities '
11 Form EE (Report of Fatal Accindent) is being sub v
12 Register of agreement is being maint. On form R v
13 Annual return is being submitted details of accid V|
14 Benefit under the act to be extend by incase v
of employment injury '
15 Any other provision not mentioned above V|
16 Tamilndu labour fund act \
17 By notifaction DT 29/01/02 issued recently v

made applicable to all employees doing electricl
manual and skilled work where contribution
at Rs. 1 per month from employee and are to be
deposite to the fund 31st December of each
calender year

18 Whether contribution has been submitted within _
prescribed time V|
19 Whether unaccumulated wages are paid to
the authourity within the prescribed time
to the uthourity 4
20 Any other provision not mentioned above v

I hereby certify that the above information provided is correct ,
that in event of default to any of all the above comp. I will be liable & responsible for the same

For Dups Brain Management Support Serie

5 M
Afignised Sipnatory




Certficate of compliance ( For Compliance of provisions of various labour enactment )

Oct-19 Duos Brain Management Support Services

Agreement Dated : 1-APR-2017
DLF PRIME TOWER
Project : Fagade cleaning

S. No Name of the Act Yes No Remarks
1 First aid box with necessary medicines kept Vv
at side
2 Canteen provided where more than 100 v
worker are oridinarily employed _
3 Rest room provided v
4 Employment of subcontractor V|
b Whether any subcontractor has been v
engaged during this period '
6 If yes whether principle employer has been NA
informed and all requisite formalities for licencesing
registeration etc. have been completed v
7 Any other provision not mentioned above
8 Interstate migrant workman regulation of
9 Modus opreand of recruitment of contract
labour determines the status of worker as
10 Inerstate migrant
11 Whether any migrant labour has been engaged \
12 If yes whether the facilities are being provided v
13 Laundry allowances return fare paid to workman v
by the contractor
14 Medical facilities v
15 Protective clothing v
16 Residential accomodation v
17 Any other provision not mentioned above '
18 ployees state insurance Act 1948 (To fill only if applicable ) _
19 Contributions payable to be deposited with Vv |
ESI authorities latest by 21st of every month :
20 Returns from records be maintained and v
submitted to the authorities '
21 FORM 1 registration of factories of establishment
was sent in time ( For code number
22 Code number alloted and being entered v
all documents prepared and completed
under the act
23 FORM 1 (Declaration FORM on joining) is v
being sent to
24 FORM 3 (Return of declaration FORM) are
sent within time v

For Duos Brain.Managenment Support Zonv.c
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Certficate of compliance ( For Compliance of provisions of various labour enactment )
Agreement Dated : 1-APR-2017

Oct-19 Duos Brain Management Support Services DLF PRIME TOWER
Work Order : Project . Facade cleaning
S. No Name of the Act Yes No Remarks
1 Contract labour (Regulation and aboliation NA
act 1971) '
2 I am holding valid license and complying
with the conditions contained therein ' NA
3 Display an abstract of the act in English and
Tamil \
4 Display notices showing in English and Tamil V|
5 Rates of wages V|
6 Hours of work v
7 Wages period V|
8 Date of payment of wages v
) Name and addresses of the inspector \'
10 Date of payment of unpaid wages V|
11 Returns forms records to be maintaned v
and submitted to the authorities '
12 FORM 9 Register of workmen employed by
me V|
13 FORM 9 Register of workmen employed by me V|
14 Form 11 ( Service certificate ) given by me V|
15 Form 12 { Muster roll ) being maintained by me \4
16 Wage register in form 13 being maintained V|
by me
17 Form 14 ( Register of wages cum wage muster roll ) _
being maitained by me v
18 Wage slip is being given by me v
19 Form 16 ( Register of fines ) being maint v
